



Date: 03/02/2024

**To,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
Ground Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai -400001**

Scrip Code – 501314

Sub- Outcome of 09/2023-24 Board Meeting held on today Saturday 03rd February, 2024.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company has, at its meeting held today, i.e. Saturday, 03rd February, 2024 held at the Registered office of the Company at 2nd Floor, Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No. 3, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai MH – 400057 inter alia, considered and approved the following:

1. Approved and adopted Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
2. Approved and adopted the Limited Review Report on the Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023.
3. Approved regularization of Mr. Anuj Surana (DIN 10092412) AS Independent Director of the Company for a period of 5 years subject to the approval of the Shareholders of the Company.
4. The Board has approved the day, date, time and calendar of events and Notice of 01/2023-2024 Extra-Ordinary General Meeting of the company to be held on 2nd February, 2024 at 04:30 PM, through Video Conferencing ('VC')/Other Audio Visual Means ('OAVM')
5. Appointed Mr. Nitesh Chaudhary, practicing company secretary (Membership No. FCS - 10010), proprietor of M/s. Nitesh Chaudhary & Associates as Scrutinizer for conducting E-voting / poll process for 01/2023-2024 Extra- Ordinary General Meeting of the Company.
6. Authorized to Managing Director, Executive Director or Company Secretary of the Company to send the notice of EGM and to conduct EGM and the entire poll process in fair and transparent manner.

The Meeting starts at 3:30 PM. and concluded at 4:25 PM.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge the receipt.



Yours Faithfully,
Prismx Global Ventures Limited

RAVINDRA BHASKAR
DESHMUKH

Digitally signed by RAVINDRA
BHASKAR DESHMUKH
Date: 2024.02.03 16:31:04
+05'30'

Ravindra Bhaskar Deshmukh
Executive Director
DIN - 00290973

PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

2nd floor,Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023
BSE CODE : 501314

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
(In Lakhs except EPS)							
1	Income from Operations	267.616	437.771	435.095	815.008	533.647	796.873
2	Other income	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
3	Total Revenue	376.684	590.852	509.876	1,124.182	686.216	982.987
	Expenditure						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	13.738	-	18.754	29.814
	(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade	114.000	297.675	374.400	411.675	374.400	429.200
	(c) Changes in inventories of Finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock in Trade	-	-	(53.890)	-	(53.890)	-
	(d) Finance cost	0.478	1.781	0.159	5.391	0.525	0.672
	(e) Bad debts	62.331	-	434.047	62.331	434.047	434.047
	(e) Employee benefit Expenses	3.541	4.107	2.824	10.378	8.274	12.974
	(f) Depreciation & amortisation Expenses	0.548	0.818	1.359	2.719	4.035	5.382
	(g) Other Expenditure	13.280	5.964	7.631	32.063	44.610	115.903
	(h) Short Term Capital Loss / (Gain)	5.493	2,009.654	(6.002)	2,012.287	(516.129)	(533.883)
	(l) Write Off	-	122.736	59.108	123.264	59.108	-
4	Total Expenses	199.670	2,442.735	833.375	2,660.109	373.735	494.110
5	Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	177.014	(1,851.884)	(323.499)	(1,535.927)	312.481	488.877
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	177.014	(1,851.884)	(323.499)	(1,535.927)	312.481	488.877
	Tax Expenses						
	(a) Current Tax	30.000	15.000	-	79.969	-	85.341
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	2.690
	(c) Adjustment of tax relating to earlier periods	-	11.297	-	11.297	-	(0.797)
8	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	147.014	(1,878.181)	(323.499)	(1,627.193)	312.481	401.642
9	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)						
	Fair value changes of the equity instruments through OCI	9.344	(34.335)	(232.433)	159.471	(225.468)	(342.859)
	Income tax relating to items that will not be re-classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	69.013
	Items that will be re-classified Profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Income tax relating to items that will be re-classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	156.359	(1,912.516)	(555.931)	(1,467.722)	87.013	127.796
11	Paid-up Equity Share Capital, FV Rs.1/- (43,90,994 fully paid up shares of Rs.1/- each)	4,390.994	4,390.994	4,375.901	4,390.994	4,375.901	4,397.584
12	Earning Per share (EPS)						
	(a) Basic	0.033	(0.428)	(0.074)	(0.371)	0.071	0.091
	(b) Diluted	0.033	(0.428)	(0.074)	(0.371)	0.071	0.091

Notes

- The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03/02/2024
- The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the Limited review for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2023. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the standalone financial results provide true and fair view of its affairs.
- The figures for the previous periods / year are re-classified / re-arranged / re-grouped , wherever necessary, to confirm current period classification.
- During the quarter ended 31st dec 2023. Company has recognises part of loan given as not recoverable loan and written off Rs 50 lakh in the books of accounts and charged to profit and loss account for the quarter ended on 31st December 2023. Details of which are produced below:
As per the Consent terms dated 10th August 2023 in metropolitan magistrate's court Mumbai, between company and borrower, It is mutually agreed between the parties that borrower company and its directors shall pay amount of Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores) against towards the full and final settlement of the claim Amount of Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores fifty lakhs). The company will receive Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores) from borrower in instalment as per specified in settlement agreement out of which company received Rs. 20 Lakh till 31st Dec 2023.
- The Company operates in Three Business Segment i.e. Commodity Trading Business, Finance Business Activities and Information Technologies Activitoes. Business segment has been identified as separable primary segment taking into Account the organizational and internal reporting structure as well as evaluation of risk and return of this segment.
- This Result and Limited Revie Report is available on company Website www.kamalakshifinance.wordpress.com in as well as BSE website www.bseindia.com
- Investor Complaint for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2023. Opening - 0, Received -0, Resolved -0, Closing - 0.

FOR PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

RAVINDRA BHASKAR Digitally signed by RAVINDRA
BHASKAR DESHMUKH
Date: 2024.02.03 16:27:35 +05'30'
DESHMUKH

Ravindra Deshmukh
Director
Din : 00290973

Place: MUMBAI
Date: 03/02/2024

PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

2nd floor, Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057

UNAUDITED STANDALONE SEGMENT RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023

BSE CODE :501314

(In Lakhs)

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year End
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Segment Revenue						
	(a) Income from Trading/Commodity Business	121.000	298.175	319.500	419.175	319.500	429.400
	(b) Income From Finance Business	146.616	139.596	115.595	395.833	214.147	367.473
	(c) Other Operating Income	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
	(d) Information technology Business	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from Operation	376.684	590.852	509.876	1,124.182	366.716	982.987
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Net sales/Income From Operations	376.684	590.852	509.876	1,124.182	366.716	982.987
2	Segment Results						
	Profit/ Loss Before Tax and Interest from Each Segment						
	(a) Segment- Trading/Commodity Business	7.000	(122.236)	(73.857)	(115.764)	(78.872)	(29.614)
	(b) Segment- Finance Business	146.138	137.815	115.436	390.441	213.621	(67.245)
	(c) Segment- Other Operating Business	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
	(d) Segment- Information Technology Business	(0.548)	(0.818)	(1.359)	(2.719)	(4.035)	(5.382)
	Total	261.659	167.841	115.002	581.132	283.283	83.871
	Less: (i) Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Other unallocable Expenditure net off	84.644	2,019.725	438.500	2,117.059	(29.198)	(405.005)
	(iii) Un-allocable income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Profit Before Tax	177.014	(1,851.884)	(323.499)	(1,535.927)	312.481	488.877
3	Capital Employed						
	(Segment Assts-Segment Liabilities)						
	(a) Commodity Business	-	-	53.890	-	53.890	-
	(b) Finance Business	9,913.517	9,657.637	11,195.613	9,913.517	11,195.613	11,377.961
	(c) Information Technology Business	17.371	12.919	14.544	17.371	14.544	14.008
	Total Capital Employed	9,930.888	9,670.556	11,264.047	9,930.888	11,264.047	11,391.970

PRISMx GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

2nd floor, Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023 BSE CODE : 501314

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
							(In Lakhs except EPS)
1	Income from Operations	272.741	437.771	710.201	820.133	1,088.722	1,347.750
2	Other income	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
3	Total Revenue	381.809	590.852	784.982	1,129.307	1,241.291	1,533.863
	Expenditure						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	13.738	-	18.754	29.814
	(b) Purchase of Stock in Trade	114.000	297.675	374.400	411.675	374.400	429.200
	(c) Changes in inventories of Finished goods, Work-in-progress & Stock in Trade	-	-	(53.890)	-	(53.890)	-
	(d) Finance cost	0.498	1.781	0.176	5.444	0.542	2.066
	(e) Bad debts	62.331	-	434.047	62.331	434.047	434.047
	(e) Employee benefit Expenses	6.327	5.847	4.234	16.594	12.084	30.540
	(f) Depreciation & amortisation Expenses	0.548	0.836	1.359	2.719	4.035	91.770
	(g) Other Expenditure	16.207	13.362	262.736	51.277	516.724	545.961
	(h) Short Term Capital Loss / (Gain)	5.493	2,009.654	(6.002)	2,012.287	(516.129)	(533.883)
	(l) Write Off	-	122.736	59.108	123.264	59.108	-
4	Total Expenses	205.403	2,451.891	1,089.907	2,685.592	849.676	1,029.516
5	Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	176.406	(1,861.040)	(304.925)	(1,556.285)	391.615	504.347
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	176.406	(1,861.040)	(304.925)	(1,556.285)	391.615	504.347
	Tax Expenses						
	(a) Current Tax	30.000	15.000	-	79.969	-	(89.441)
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(2.742)
	Adjustment of tax relating to earlier periods	-	11.297	-	11.297	-	0.797
8	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	146.406	(1,887.337)	(304.925)	(1,647.551)	391.615	595.733
9	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)						
	Fair value changes of the equity instruments through OCI	9.344	(34.335)	(232.433)	159.471	(225.468)	(342.859)
	Income tax relating to items that will not be re-classified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	69.013
10	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	155.751	(1,921.672)	(537.357)	(1,488.080)	166.147	321.887
	Share of profit (loss) of associates and joint ventures accounted for using equity method	(0.608)	(5.272)	-	(20.359)	-	0.086
	Other comprehensive income net of taxes of associates for using equity method	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax attributable to:						
	- Owners	146.406	(1,887.337)	(304.925)	(1,647.551)	391.615	595.733
	- Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Other comprehensive income/(loss) attributable to:						
	- Owners	9.344	(34.335)	(232.433)	159.471	(225.468)	(342.859)
	- Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	155.143	(1,926.944)	(537.357)			321.973
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital, FV Rs.1/-	4,390.994	4,390.994	4,375.901	4,390.994	4,375.901	4,397.584
13	Earning Per share (EPS)						
	(a) Basic	0.033	(0.430)	(0.070)	(0.375)	0.089	0.135
	(b) Diluted	0.033	(0.430)	(0.070)	(0.375)	0.089	0.135

Notes

- The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03/02/2024
- The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the Limited review for the quarter ended and nine months ended Dec 31, 2023. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the consolidated financial results provide true and fair view of its affairs.
- The figures for the previous periods / year are re-classified / re-arranged / re-grouped, wherever necessary, to confirm current period classification.
- During the quarter ended 31st dec 2023. Company has recognises part of loan given as not recoverable loan and written off Rs 50 lakh in the books of accounts and charged to profit and loss account for the quarter ended on 31st December 2023. Details of which are produced below:
As per the Consent terms dated 10th August 2023 in metropolitan magistrate's court Mumbai, between company and borrower, It is mutually agreed between the parties that borrower company and its directors shall pay amount of Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores) against towards the full and final settlement of the claim Amount of Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores fifty lakhs). The company will receive Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores) from borrower in instalment as per specified in settlement agreement out of which company received Rs. 20 Lakh till 31st Dec 2023.
- This Consolidated Result includes the financials of M/s TMART PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED and Last Year Consolidated Results included the results of M/s Prime Flix Private Limited ("PFPL") and M/s TMART PLATFORM PRIVATE LIMITED
- The Company operates in Three Business Segment i.e. Commodity Trading Business, Finance Business Activities and Information Technologies Activities. Business segment has been identified as separable primary segment taking into Account the organizational and internal reporting structure as well as evaluation of risk and return of this segment.
- This Result and Limited Revie Report is available on company Website www.kamalakshifinance.wordpress.com in as well as BSE website www.bseindia.com
- Investor Complaint for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2023. Opening - 0, Received -0, Resolved -0, Closing - 0.

FOR PRISMx GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

RAVINDRA BHASKAR Digitally signed by RAVINDRA BHASKAR DESHMUKH
DESHMUKH

Ravindra Deshmukh

Director

Din : 00290973

Place: MUMBAI
Date: 03/02/2024

PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

2nd floor, Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED SEGMENT RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023 BSE CODE :501314

(In Lakhs)

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Segment Revenue						
	(a) Income from Trading/Commodity Business	126.125	298.175	319.500	424.300	319.500	429.400
	(b) Income From Finance Business	146.616	139.596	115.595	395.833	214.147	367.473
	(c) Other Operating Income	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
	(d) Information technology Business	-	-	275.106	-	555.075	550.877
	Total Income from Operation	381.809	590.852	784.982	1,129.307	1,241.291	1,533.863
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Net sales/Income From Operations	381.809	590.852	784.982	1,129.307	1,241.291	1,533.863
2	Segment Results						
	Profit/ Loss Before Tax and Interest from Each Segment						
	(a) Segment- Trading/Commodity Business	12.125	(122.236)	(14.748)	(110.639)	(19.764)	(29.614)
	(b) Segment- Finance Business	83.787	137.815	(377.736)	328.057	(279.551)	(68.640)
	(c) Segment- Other Operating Income	109.068	153.080	74.781	309.174	152.569	186.113
	(d) Segment- Information Technology Business	(0.548)	(0.836)	273.747	(2.719)	551.040	459.107
	Total	204.432	167.823	(43.957)	523.873	404.294	546.966
	Less:	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Other unallocable Expenditure net off	28.026	2,028.863	260.968	2,080.158	12.679	42.619
	(ii) Un-allocable income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Profit Before Tax	176.406	(1,861.040)	(304.925)	(1,556.285)	391.615	504.347
3	Capital Employed						
	(Segment Assts-Segment Liabilities)						
	(a) Commodity Business	-	-	53.890	-	53.890	-
	(b) Finance Business	9,913.517	9,761.611	11,195.613	9,913.517	11,195.613	11,400.744
	(c) Information Technology Business	6.054	2.210	392.658	6.054	392.658	293.145
	Total Capital Employed	9,919.571	9,763.820	11,642.161	9,919.571	11,642.161	11,693.889

Independent Auditor's Review Report on Quarterly and year to date Unaudited Standalone financial results of Prismx Global Ventures Limited pursuant to Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended

To,
The Board of Directors of
Prismx Global Ventures Limited

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of unaudited Standalone financial results of Prismx Global Ventures Limited ('the Company') for the quarter ended on 31st December 2023 and year to date results for the period from 01 April 2023 to 31 December 2023, being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended.

This Statement, which is the responsibility of the Company's management and approved by the Company's Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a report on the Statement based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE)2410, "Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by Independent Auditor of the Entity" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with recognition and

measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other recognized accounting practices and policies, has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For Bansal Gourav & Associates
Chartered Accountants
(Firm Regn. No.155908W)

Gourav Bansal

Digitally signed
by Gourav Bansal
Date: 2024.02.03
16:15:29 +05'30'

CA Gourav Bansal
Proprietor
M. No. 169915
Place: Mumbai
Date: 03/02/2024
UDIN: 24169915BKFMEU2497

Independent Auditor's Review Report on Quarterly and year to date Unaudited Consolidated financial results of Prismx Global Ventures Limited pursuant to Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended

To,
The Board of Directors of
Prismx Global Ventures Limited

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of unaudited Consolidated financial results of Prismx Global Ventures Limited ("the Parent or "the Company") and its subsidiary (together referred to as group) for the quarter ended 31 December 2023 and year to date results for the period from 01 April 2023 to 31 December 2023, being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended.

This Statement, which is the responsibility of the Company's management and approved by the Company's Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a report on the Statement based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE)2410, "Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by Independent Auditor of the Entity" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other recognized accounting practices and policies, has not disclosed the information required to

be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

The statement also includes the interim financial results of 1 subsidiary namely Tmart Platform Private Limited which have been management certified for the quarter ended 31 December 2023 and year to date results for the period from 01 April 2023 to 31 December 2023, as considered in the unaudited consolidated financial results.

Our conclusion on the statement is not modified in respect of the above matters with respect to our reliance on the interim financial information certified by the management

For Bansal Gourav & Associates
Chartered Accountants
(Firm Regn. No.155908W)

Gourav Digitally signed
by Gourav Bansal
Date: 2024.02.03
16:16:11 +05'30'

Bansal

CA Gourav Bansal
Proprietor
M. No. 169915
Place: Mumbai
Date: 03/02/2024
UDIN: 24169915BKFMEV4570